77.760MHz to 200MHz
0°C to 70°C
-20°C to 70°C
-40°C to 85°C
-45°C to 90°C
3.3V ±0.3V
1.65V ±1.65V
1.65V ±0.25V

260°C Reflow Profile NOT recommended for this product
CVPD-914 - X - 50 - 155.520
Crystek Part Number Guide
#1 Crystek 9×14 SMD PECL VCXO
#2 Model 033 = 3.3V
#3 Temp. Range: Blank = 0/70°C, M= -20/70°C, X=-40/85°C
#4 Pulling: (see Table 1)
#5 Frequency in MHz: 3 or 6 decimal places
#1 #2 #3 #5
Example:
CVPD-914X-50-155.520  =  3.3V, 45/55, -40/85°C, 50ppm APR, 155.520 MHz
#4
Blank ± 100ppm
50 (std) ±   50ppm
25 ±   25ppm
20 ±   20ppm
Pulling (APR) Min.
Table 1